Lyle Middleton
John Rotenberry
Roy Green
Dick Rippee
Mitch McHenry
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Kickapoo Coaches' Records

36-56
97-102
558-186
184-48

36-18

911-410

.391 winning percentage
.487 winning percentage
750 winning percentage
793 winning percentage
.667 winning percentage

.690 winning percentage
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