## Kickapoo Coaches' Records

Lyle Middleton	36-56	.391 winning percentage
John Rotenberry	97-102	.487 winning percentage
Roy Green	558-186	.750 winning percentage
Dick Rippee	184-48	.793 winning percentage
Mitch McHenry	36-18	.667 winning percentage
	911-410	.690 winning percentage